
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUG 22, 2009

450 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY TRIPLE CROWN FINALE PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  357.6351

831 R. Smith  157.9142

928 B. Garrison  457.9943

950 W. Duffy Jr.  258.1544

581 C. Ellis  158.1675

597 M. Dougherty  258.9106

373 D. Gosselaar  258.9447

388 B. Wallace  459.3668

239 D. Pilkington  359.3979

418 N. Hayes  359.87910

535 G. Moreland  259.97811

280 R. Gainey  21:00.04012

557 J. Weller  31:00.16413

360 J. Cook  41:00.40314

194 B. Schrik  31:00.67615

471 R. Zimmerman  31:00.72716

659 J. Freund  41:00.92017

340 R. Blizzard  11:00.97118

272 T. Painter  41:01.19319

455 L. Moraes  41:01.35920

958 A. De Jager  31:01.71821

961 J. Emmi  31:01.73722

543 B. Hamilton  21:01.90223

919 W. Nelson  41:02.09424

812 L. VonLinger  31:02.36325

379 J. Wasco  11:02.52526

398 R. Kraft  31:03.01727

770 M. Johnson  11:03.56128

724 W. Bryant  41:04.39929

438 B. Smith  21:04.82230

336 D. Jonon  11:05.15131

449 D. Kessler  11:06.11632

233 J. Berry  11:15.36033

541 R. White  11:49.92434

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

581 C. Ellis  138.8061

418 N. Hayes  339.7302

831 R. Smith  239.8243

57 J. Marsack  340.0154

950 W. Duffy Jr.  340.1395

597 M. Dougherty  240.1906

340 R. Blizzard  240.2167

360 J. Cook  340.3048

388 B. Wallace  340.3619

471 R. Zimmerman  440.43510

543 B. Hamilton  140.47611

239 D. Pilkington  440.48612

535 G. Moreland  240.61613

919 W. Nelson  340.84914

928 B. Garrison  340.89015

557 J. Weller  441.05116

379 J. Wasco  341.36717

280 R. Gainey  241.38418

812 L. VonLinger  441.41819

194 B. Schrik  441.79120

373 D. Gosselaar  242.04021

659 J. Freund  442.38122

449 D. Kessler  142.40923

455 L. Moraes  342.57724

958 A. De Jager  342.84125

987 M. Babbitt  042.84326

272 T. Painter  143.05427

398 R. Kraft  343.27328

961 J. Emmi  243.57729

336 D. Jonon  144.13730

724 W. Bryant  144.30431

770 M. Johnson  144.75232

438 B. Smith  346.01733

541 R. White  149.78134

233 J. Berry  11:04.62135

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

581 C. Ellis  157.6861

831 R. Smith  158.6842

812 L. VonLinger  458.7423

928 B. Garrison  258.8804

57 J. Marsack  159.0505

950 W. Duffy Jr.  359.3236

388 B. Wallace  159.3847

597 M. Dougherty  21:00.0498

239 D. Pilkington  21:00.1019

373 D. Gosselaar  21:00.13010

543 B. Hamilton  11:00.18411

360 J. Cook  21:00.99512

280 R. Gainey  41:01.14913

418 N. Hayes  21:01.24114

557 J. Weller  11:01.33515

535 G. Moreland  31:01.37616

471 R. Zimmerman  41:01.67617

340 R. Blizzard  11:01.68518

659 J. Freund  31:01.80419

449 D. Kessler  11:01.83920

987 M. Babbitt  01:02.19621

194 B. Schrik  21:02.44522

379 J. Wasco  11:02.57023

455 L. Moraes  11:02.67424

958 A. De Jager  21:02.97625

398 R. Kraft  11:04.02726

961 J. Emmi  31:04.07727

919 W. Nelson  31:04.41028

272 T. Painter  41:04.93729

724 W. Bryant  41:05.31330

336 D. Jonon  11:05.68831

770 M. Johnson  11:05.82932

438 B. Smith  11:06.75933

233 J. Berry  11:10.95834

541 R. White  11:11.65435
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